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THE FLOSS RULE GAME
When the sound /f/, /l/, /s/ or /z/ is heard 

after a short vowel at the end of a one-syllable 
word, we use the spelling ff, ll, ss, or zz. 

Directions: Roll a die to move around the board. When you land on a 
picture, name it. Use your recording sheet to decide if it is a FLOSS 
word. Then spell it on your paper. Have another player check your 
answer using the answer key. Starred words break the rule!
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THE FLOSS RULE GAME
Recording Sheet

Write the number of the space on the game board. Say the name of the picture 
aloud. Ask yourself each question below. Then spell the word correctly.

Is it one 
syllable?

Does it have 
a short 
vowel?

Does it end 
with the f, l, s, 
or z sound?

Spell it here if 
it follows the 
FLOSS rule.

Spell it here if it 
does NOT follow 
the FLOSS rule.

Check it! Are 
you right?

1 Y Y N pan Y

Ex
am

pl
e
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Name _____________



1. pan
2. grass
3. mail
4. hill
5. cliff
6. toss
7. doll
8. grill
9. glass
10. pill
11. sniff
12. bus
13. cactus
14. kiss
15. seal
16. bell
17. gum
18. cuff
19. dog
20. shell
21. cross
22. princess
23. fizz
24. cut
25. chess
26. sun
27. buzz
28. baby
29. fuzz
30. pumpkin
31. press
32. egg
33. well
34. pretzel
35. drill
36. dress
37. leaf
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